Salate

ﬁ Beilagensalat

Reisgerichte
c Reis
Suppen

e Gem lettuce
Pizza

w Griechisch
X

Fleischgerichte

O Grillteller

10



Zaziki
e Tzatziki

Uberbackene Gerichte

* Souvlaki

Pizzabr 6tchen

Rigatoni

;@- Rigatoni a la Chef

10

10

10

10



German Special

. Bratkartoffeln

Griechische Klche

Filet

10



